Tug Axis 4T/5T POWERED TUG
Typical applications
Suitable for large retail/facilities, heavy industrial towing,
airports or factories.
Features
Tow capacity • Tug Axis 4T: 4000 kg
• Tug Axis 5T: 5000 kg
(On flat ground, or with reduced towing

zone’ while protecting staff and products.
See pages 29-31 for hitch options.
ORDER CODE
Tug Axis 4T (no hitch) TUGAXIS4TNH
Tug Axis 5T (no hitch) TUGAXIS5TNH
Auto-latching hitch EDHT1810-024
Pin hitch (16 mm) EDHT1313
Pin hitch (19 mm) EDHT1316
Tow ball A-frame hitch EDHT1810-023
Hydraulic arm lift kit EDHYDARMLIFTKIT
8°